Component: (Network and Hypercube)

Network 07-Prior Period Errors
(http://luca.pacioli.ai/report/role/PriorPeriodErrors)

Hypercube Prior Period Errors [Hypercube]

Reporting Entity [Aspect] AAAAAAAAAA | http://xbrlsite.com/id

Concept [Aspect]

Report
Date

[Axis]

Period [Aspect]

2023-12-31 2022-12-31

Prior Period Errors [Adjustment]

Equity, Origionally Stated Prior
Report
[Member]

$ 2,000

Changes in Accounting Policy Current
Report
[Member]

(1,500)

Correction of an Error Current
Report
[Member]

(500)

Equity, Restated Current
Report
[Member]

$ 3,500 $ 0

Page 6 of 8

Component: (Network and Hypercube)

Network 08-Prior Period Errors (Alternative)
(http://luca.pacioli.ai/report/role/PriorPeriodErrors2)

Hypercube Prior Period Errors [Hypercube]

Reporting Entity [Aspect] AAAAAAAAAA | http://xbrlsite.com/id

Concept
[Aspect]

Period [Aspect]

2023-12-31 2022-12-31

Restatement [Axis] Restatement [Axis]

Previously
Stated

[Member]

Changes in
Accounting

Policy
[Member]

Correction
of

Accounting
Errors

[Member]
Restated
[Member]

Previously
Stated

[Member]

Changes in
Accounting

Policy
[Member]

Correction
of

Accounting
Errors

[Member]
Restated
[Member]

Prior Period
Errors
[Adjustment]

Equity 3,500 2,000 (1,500) (500) 0

Page 7 of 8

Component: (Network and Hypercube)

Network 11-Variance Analysis
(http://luca.pacioli.ai/report/role/VarianceAnalysis)

Hypercube Variance Analysis [Hypercube]

Reporting Entity [Aspect] AAAAAAAAAA | http://xbrlsite.com/id

Concept [Aspect]

Period [Aspect]

2023-01-01 | 2023-12-31

Scenario [Axis]

Variance
[Member]

Budgeted
[Member] Actual [Member]

Variance Analysis [Roll Up]

Revenues $ 6,000 $ 1,000 $ 7,000

(Expenses) (2,000) (1,000) (3,000)

Gains 750 250 1,000

(Losses) (1,000) (1,000) (2,000)

Net Income $ 3,750 $ (750) $ 3,000

Page 8 of 8